
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 425-1 CSC 503 CSC505 ELC-301 PRJ601 SSE 507
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Computing

Applied Physics Final Year Project (Phase-I) Parallel and Distributed 

Computing
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0151 Abdul Maalik Chaudhary 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0154 Areej Mateen Butt 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0157 Faizan Ali 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0175 Saif Ul Islam 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0191 Zain Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0051 Zakwat Ali 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0071 Adeel Ahmed 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0073 Ahmad Bin Afzal 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0074 Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0076 Aziz Ullah 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0080 Faiz Ur Rehman 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0081 Hafiz Muhammad Shakeel 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0082 Hafiz Usama Iftikhar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0084 Hamza Riaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0086 Hassan Nawaz 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0089 Huzaifa 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0092 Majid Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0093 Malik Zakria Mehmood 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0094 Maryam Batool 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0096 Muhammad Aaliyan Shuja 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0098 Muhammad Asad Riaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0099 Muhammad Nouman Malik 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0101 Naeem Ahmed 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0102 Nosheen Bibi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0104 Saad Mehmood 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0106 Shahid Hussain 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0113 Zain Afsan Cheema 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0116 Zuhaib Ullah 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-C-0374 Syed Ali Raza 16 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Data Science Advanced Programming
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0151 Abdul Maalik Chaudhary 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.30 2.68

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0154 Areej Mateen Butt 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 3 - 2.00 2.70

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0157 Faizan Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 27 F - 3 - 1.40 2.26

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0175 Saif Ul Islam 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.90 2.54

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0191 Zain Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.90

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0051 Zakwat Ali 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.70 3.47

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0071 Adeel Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 3.12

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0073 Ahmad Bin Afzal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.50

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0074 Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.71

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0076 Aziz Ullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.10 2.35

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0080 Faiz Ur Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.70 2.90

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0081 Hafiz Muhammad Shakeel 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 2.77

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0082 Hafiz Usama Iftikhar 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.30 2.53

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0084 Hamza Riaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.80 3.01

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0086 Hassan Nawaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.89

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0089 Huzaifa 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 3.19

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0092 Majid Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 2.84

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0093 Malik Zakria Mehmood 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.60 3.75

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0094 Maryam Batool 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.80

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0096 Muhammad Aaliyan Shuja 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 3.44

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0098 Muhammad Asad Riaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.80 2.67

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0099 Muhammad Nouman Malik 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.40 2.82

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0101 Naeem Ahmed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.79

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0102 Nosheen Bibi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.58 2.83

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0104 Saad Mehmood 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.30 2.70

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0106 Shahid Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.10 3.04

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0113 Zain Afsan Cheema 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.40 2.67

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0116 Zuhaib Ullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.30 2.83

BS CS Aut-19-M-C-0374 Syed Ali Raza - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.18
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BS CS Aut-19-M-D-0447 Zakir Ullah Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0551 Muhammad Zaheer Uddin (Eng-I E 15 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0160 Asim Zafar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS Aut-20-M-0035 Murtaza Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0004 Abdul Muqeet 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0063 Hamza Hassan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0067 Jalal Ud Din 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0073 Mohsin Aziz Shah 45 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0081 Muhammad Umer Imtiaz 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0089 Qaisar Qayyum 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0091 Sharyar Azhar 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0119 Awais Ahmed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0126 Hamza Nasrullah 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0131 Muhammad Abu Bakar 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0132 Muhammad Affaq Ahmad 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

SSE 611 SSE606

Data Science Advanced Programming
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BS CS Aut-19-M-D-0447 Zakir Ullah Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.25 2.49

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0551 Muhammad Zaheer Uddin (Eng-I E 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.60

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0160 Asim Zafar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.10 2.33

BS CS Aut-20-M-0035 Murtaza Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 3.02

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0004 Abdul Muqeet 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 2.52

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0063 Hamza Hassan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.52

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0067 Jalal Ud Din 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.80 3.22

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0073 Mohsin Aziz Shah 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.90 2.63

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0081 Muhammad Umer Imtiaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.30 2.77

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0089 Qaisar Qayyum 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.67 2.62

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0091 Sharyar Azhar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.60 2.38

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0119 Awais Ahmed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.82 2.46

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0126 Hamza Nasrullah 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.85

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0131 Muhammad Abu Bakar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.40 2.53

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0132 Muhammad Affaq Ahmad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.30 2.50
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